E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
3-
11

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com3 / 5
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
RCS-15-06-06 1545362 Bellows coupling, outer diameter: 15 mm, bore diameter:
6 mm/6 mm
RCS-19-06-06 1545360 Bellows coupling, outer diameter: 19 mm, bore diameter:
6 mm/6 mm
RCS-15-08-06 1545361 Bellows coupling, outer diameter: 15 mm, bore diameter:
8 mm/6 mm
RCS-19-10-06 1545358 Bellows coupling, outer diameter: 19 mm, bore diameter:
10 mm/6 mm
RFA-2 1544631 Aluminium flange adapter, rectangular, for solid shaft en-
coders with clamping flange; edge length 63.5 mm; 3 mm
thick